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CLASSIC ENDURANCE RACING 1
ESTORIL CLASSICS

RACE
mrw Leader Sequence
Star End Total
No Drivers Car t Lap Laps Laps
GT1
53 PAUL Porsche 911 Carrera RSR 3.0 1974 GT1 1 12 12 12
6 THIEL Porsche 911 Carrera RSR 2.8 1973 GT1 13 13 1 1
53 PAUL Porsche 911 Carrera RSR 3.0 1974 GT1 14 20 7 19
21 VON DER LIECK De Tomaso Pantera Gr. IV 1975 GT1 21 29 9 9
P+2L
70 MAGNUSSEN Lola T70 Mk.3B GT 1969 PROT 1 11 1 11
4 GEMPERLE Porsche 908/03 1971 PROT 12 15 4 4
50 JOEBSTL Lola T70 Mk.3B 1970 PROT 16 17 2 2
35 MILLE Lola T70 Mk.3B 1969 PROT 18 30 13 13
P2l
5 BREITTMAYER Chevron B19 1971 PROT 1 14 14 14
16 KRIKNOFF Lola T212 1971 PROT 15 16 2 2
19 SIGRIST Chevron B19 1971 PROT 17 30 14 14
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